it A

m H
AESCH
=X o)
ZTDOHESH
AN
H—Ey
LhL
HL
=&

S (RR)

A (EE)
FEINC )
[TFEE (EE)
MAIES (RAR)
MAIES (BhE)
[01=Y.2]

=5

¢3)
FEWLCERR)
EEU(EE)
NAZEW
Shi
Wheky

A<

SAFE
=658

HP

SE

[TA LD

T HHLD
1=

512

HHU

HEY
[F-TE#
=3
FI+ZE52
TNt
m B & &t

b i
% B

A{AECAH
aEDhT:
AHIEL
FDAESH
Al
Ahny
A5
AORE
AAU

R oIV e
ATHHLH
AHATS
mi=C
TS EA

% B & F
o
% ®

BT
\EE
EMNTD
EARLLvY
=62 -BAKF
BRIZLA
BES
Af-C
HEYEEFIE)
LEYHA
BYUR S
ZTDMIET &
m B & &

=

(kg)
7,584
4,091
663
19,890
13,150
12,929
16,554
15,247
23,315
8,437
5,794
1,650
1,084
9,238
3,289
4973
5,867
18,894
22,823
1,965
7,781
728
2,336
500
592
2,345
3,365
1,699
3,622
1,704
524
886
2,930
1,909
2,224
82
91,062
321,726

M=

(kg)
1,366
10,722
1,861
153
7,567
11,715
429
1,411
15,672
105
405
2,403
5,641
47,255
106,705

=

(kg)
36,744
21,938
337
3,802
4212
267

3,200
2,061
7,148
81,558
163,850
325,117

()
34,171,882
8,852,019
1,688,707
13,868,911
28,703,312
4,163,563
11,003,620
6,169,474
10,388,847
15,475,700
2,971,105
2,364,944
996,409
16,141,643
6,514,580
6,340,156
4,659,726
16,155,663
25,935,724
1,733,521
9,938,917
552,137
2,395,960
406,728
1,177,608
3,954,109
14,401,349
5,273,553
3,661,472
4,544,530
8,343,825
5,006,500
3,129,798
9,215,557
2,875,242
119,880
116,793,461
410,080,132

()
5,550,838
15,424,382
4,462,956
563,323
10,908,460
12,021,618
718,688
4,871,772
33,925,303
387,988
414,700
7,117,386
8,125,272
65,455,213
169,947,899

£kt

(M)
38,280,505
18,266,319
709,900
4,582,973
7,731,669
274,355

6,734,696
2,070,085
18,663,964
54,356,866
120,826,269
272,497,601

% A
(ke/F)

4,506
2,164
2,547
697
2,183
322
665
405
446
1,834
513
1,433
919
1,747
1,981
1,275
794
855
1,136
882
1,277
758
1,026
813
1,989
1,686
4,280
3,104
1,008
2,667
15,923
5,651
1,068
4827
1,293
1,462
1,283
1,275

% A

(ke/F)
4,064
1,439
2,398
3,682
1,442
1,026
1,675
3,453
2,165
3,695
1,024
2,962
1,440
1,385
1,593

% A
(ke/F)
1,042
833
2,107
1,205
1,836
1,028

2,105
1,004
2,611
666
7137
838

gl A
(kg/H)
4,693
1,958
2,572
1,235
2,003
455
687
551
964
1,940
392
1,537
1,041
1,751
2,134
1,024
534
1,030
1,137
737
1,399
841
3,087
809
1,368
1,000
2,911

1,061
2,398
17,412
4,799
944
5,023
1,628
1,631
1,245
1,460

gl A
(kg/F)
4,500
1,393
1,843
2,164
1,693
995
635
3,613
2,317
6,289
1,463
2,887
1,297
1,160
1,506

gl A
(kg/H)
1,023
771
2,349
981
1,712
1,015

2,235
1,104
2,996
690
730
839

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[cNeoloNoNolloNolollolololloNollolNeNeNolNelNolNolNololo ol

[ecNeoloNoNolloNolNolNolNololo o)

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[eNeoloNoNololNeNolNolNolololololo)

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[eNoNoNeNolNoeNolNolNolNololNo o]



