令和5年4月 水産物月間取扱高

鮮 魚

品目	数量 (kg)	金額 (円)	当 月 (kg/円)	前 月 (kg/円)	前年同月 (kg/円)
くろまぐろ	7,584	34,171,882	4,506	4,693	0
きわだ	4,091	8,852,019	2,164	1,958	0
その他まぐろ	663	1,688,707	2,547	2,572	0
かつお	19,890	13,868,911	697	1,235	0
サーモン	13,150	28,703,312	2,183	2,003	0
いわし	12,929	4,163,563	322	455	0
あじ	16,554	11,003,620	665	687	0
さば	15,247	6,169,474	405	551	0
ぶり(天然)	23,315	10,388,847	446	964	0
ぶり(養殖)	8,437	15,475,700	1,834	1,940	0
はまち(天然)	5,794	2,971,105	513	392	0
はまち(養殖)	1,650	2,364,944	1,433	1,537	0
かんぱち(天然)	1,084	996,409	919	1,041	0
かんぱち(養殖)	9,238	16,141,643	1,747	1,751	0
ひらめ	3,289	6,514,580	1,981	2,134	0
たら	4,973	6,340,156	1,275	1,024	0
はも	5,867	4,659,726	794	534	0
まだい(天然)	18,894	16,155,663	855	1,030	0
まだい(養殖)	22,823	25,935,724	1,136	1,137	0
れんこだい	1,965	1,733,521	882	737	0
さわら	7,781	9,938,917	1,277	1,399	0
いとより	728	552,137	758	841	0
ふぐ	2,336	2,395,960	1,026	3,087	0
さんま	500	406,728	813	809	0
たちうお	592	1,177,608	1,989	1,368	
あゆ、	2,345	3,954,109	1,686	1,000	0
うなぎ	3,365	14,401,349	4,280	2,911	0
けんいか	1,699	5,273,553	3,104 -		0
するめいか	3,622	3,651,472	1,008	1,061	0
たこ	1,704	4,544,530	2,667	2,398	0
うに	524	8,343,825	15,923	17,412	0
あわび	886	5,006,500	5,651	4,799	0
あさり	2,930	3,129,798	1,068	944	0
ほたて貝柱	1,909	9,215,557	4,827	5,023	0
かき	2,224	2,875,242	1,293	1,628	0
すけそうこ	82	119,880	1,462	1,631	0
その他鮮魚	91,062	116,793,461	1,283	1,245	0
品目合計	321,726	410,080,132	1,275	1,460	0
冷 凍					
	*/	今 好	业 口	***	並任日日

品目	数量	金額	当月	前 月	前年同月
нн 🗅	(kg)	(円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)
冷くろまぐろ	1,366	5,550,838	4,064	4,500	0
冷きわだ	10,722	15,424,382	1,439	1,393	0
冷めばち	1,861	4,462,956	2,398	1,843	0
その他冷まぐろ	153	563,323	3,682	2,164	0
冷さけ	7,567	10,908,460	1,442	1,693	0
冷かれい	11,715	12,021,618	1,026	995	0
冷たら	429	718,688	1,675	635	0
冷うなぎ	1,411	4,871,772	3,453	3,613	0
冷えび	15,672	33,925,303	2,165	2,317	0
冷ずわいがに	105	387,988	3,695	6,289	0
冷するめいか	405	414,700	1,024	1,463	0
冷もんごう	2,403	7,117,386	2,962	2,887	0
冷たこ	5,641	8,125,272	1,440	1,297	0
その他冷凍魚	47,255	65,455,213	1,385	1,160	0
品目合計	106,705	169,947,899	1,593	1,506	0

塩 干

品目	数量 (kg)	金額 (円)	当 月 (kg/円)	前 月 (kg/円)	前年同月 (kg/円)
塩さけ	36,744	38,280,505	1,042	1,023	0
塩さば	21,938	18,266,319	833	771	0
塩かずのこ	337	709,900	2,107	2,349	0
樺太ししゃも	3,802	4,582,973	1,205	981	0
たらこ・明太子	4,212	7,731,669	1,836	1,712	0
身欠にしん	267	274,355	1,028	1,015	0
棒だら	-	-	_	_	0
煮たこ	3,200	6,734,696	2,105	2,235	0
なまり(生利節)	2,061	2,070,085	1,004	1,104	0
ちりめん	7,148	18,663,964	2,611	2,996	0
練り製品	81,558	54,356,866	666	690	0
その他塩干品	163,850	120,826,269	737	730	0
品 目 合 計	325,117	272,497,601	838	839	0